Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

giota	- site bills	164	-3	Rogis	site bill		2/11	PARTICULAR DE SECURITARISMO DI PROPRIO DE PROPRIO DE PARTICIPACIONES
udnp.	ary Name:	MOM	LLP	Site:			GM	1
ame	of Contractor	^	H)			1	
Sabar V	e of work	(1	folding	woy	e at	F 51	ock.	
onk	dose	From Da	be	18/2	V	Office States on		Contractors
L. lo.	Villa/Flat/block n	o. Qty.	R	site	Units	Amo	uni	bill no
1.	Scat to div	4 54	\$1					
2.	work for	0				-		
3.	F block			The second second	1.0	2	0 -10	
4.	Plat 3d		+81	7	1 set		8,367	And the second s
5.	2 3	and the same of th	284	7	1 cft	and annual section	5, 921	
6.	643	5 5	103	7	1 CT	1	2	
7.					+	+		
3.			-			+		
9.					1			
10.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Total:	-				04,07	6
	l required		2NO.	GS OS	T bill req	boring		S.DNO.
340	entremons de	BReg	pired	M	endurations timeste sim	mt &		clased t enclosed
est	imate sheet:	O Not	required	P	WO de	B.		
	VWO BO.	1	1		for		fixi.	y
Re	mais: All	yraw	s do	vali	70 Y	Mi	2 mose	0
	of ,	Cera	, ele	van	Cal		a pose	sop
	ped	et s	John Stehn	- 11 noce	Consu	C	fford	S.
T	towar	rds Po	teh we	onks	Dyung))
T			TA	mond her	Dosign To	eath ·	Approve	d by M.D.
A	pproved by Projec	A Manager	-	Print Day Ber Salvey Print Service Street	PARIETY A		Dute:	
Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the	2/11/2	2 1	1 Linear	CANADA CONTRACTOR DE CANADA CO	and the second	Technology and alegans	Sign:	
-	ign:	775	Sign		4.2 %	German part	n be word for 1 MA. 4. Each	ourthyling lebeur

								1	SNo.	Date:	Prepared By	Contractor Name:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET
		NOIE. SCALORALLE WOLN GOLE TO CELA DADI	Note: Scaffolding work done for cere haard fixing elevation work number	Inwords				scaffolding work for F block	Item Head			ame:	otion:		me:	SHEET
		a name elevation work barbose	d fixing elevation work numose	One lakh four thousand seventy six rupees only		Flat no. 4&5	Flat no. 2&3	Flat no. 3&4	Item Description	02.11.22	D. Nagendar	Ganapathi	Scaffolding work at F block	Gulmohar Residency	MRMallapur LLP	
				six rupees only		5103	4284	5481	Quantity							
						sft	sft	sft	Units							
						7	7	7	Rate							
					1,04,076	35721	29988	38367	Amount					Sign:	Approved by	
									Item Head Total						Approved by Ramprasad	

		1 scaffolding work for F block	S No.		Date:	Prepared By	Contractor Name:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET	
		Fblock	Item Head									
Flat no. 4&5	Flat no. 2&3	Flat no. 3&4	Item Description		02.11.22	D. Nagendar	Ganapathi	Scaffolding work at F block	Gulmohar Residency	MRMallapur LLP		
81.00	68.00	87.00	Length	A								
1.00	1.00	1.00	Width	В								
63.00	63.00	63.00	Height	С					Sign:	Approved by:		
1.00	1.00	1.00	Nos	D						by:		
5103	4284	5481	Quantity	E = AxBxCxD						Ramprasad		
sft	sft	sft	Units	F								
			Item Head Total	G=Sum of E								

Allowance for Labour charges

Ganapathi Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 02.09.2022

In favor of: Project / Site: MR Mallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Scaffolding work

Towards: Bill for labour charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards scaffolding work at F block for fixing of Cera boards elevation work purpose Total Amount = 104076/- Work done from date 01.8.2022 to date 01.11.2022	Rs.41630/-

Amount in words: Forty one thousand six hundred thirty Rupees Only.

Sign: Laneputhi

Allowance for Consumables

Ganapathi Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 02.09.2022

In favor of: Project / Site: MR Mallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Scaffolding work

Towards:

Bill for consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards scaffolding work at F block for fixing of Cera boards elevation work purpose Total Amount = 104076/- Work done from date 01.8.2022 to date 01.11.2022	Rs.20816/-

Amount in words: Forty one thousand six hundred thirty Rupees Only.

Sign: Lawepthi

Allowance for Equipment

Ganapathi Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 02.09.2022

In favor of: Project / Site: MR Mallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards: Scaffolding work
Bill for equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards scaffolding work at F block for fixing of Cera boards elevation work purpose Total Amount = 104076/- Work done from date 01.8.2022 to date 01.11.2022	Rs.41630/-

Amount in words: Forty one thousand six hundred thirty Rupees Only.

Sign: Cacrapathi.